Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
04/08/24
LED Recessed Swivel Downlight
RGD-JH2
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Residential 9W 750lm
Features
Housing :
Pressure Die Cast Aluminum.
Optics :
Premium Grade PC Lens with 45° Beam angle.
Mounting :
Recessed Mounting with Spring Clamps.
Driver :
120V LED driver with Operating temperature range of -20˚C ~ +40˚C
LED :
Field Selectable CCT of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K & 5000K. Efficacy of
≥ 83lm/w.
Controls :
TRIAC Dimming
Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
Applications
Polar Candela
ans
Garantie
years
Warranty5
Offices Malls Hotels Museums
• Slim Profile Aluminum body COB downlighter in black and white finish.
• Wet Location rated with operating temperature range of -20˚C ~ + 40˚C. IC rated
• Field Selectable CCT (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K & 5000K) with 45° Beam
angle & 90° Tilt Angle
• Eyeball design with 360° rotation and Excellent CRI of ≥90.
• Metal trim to enhance the durability.
IC
Rated
15”
1.14” 1.61”
5.55”
4.72”
4.88”
3.15”
1.23”
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
04/08/24
LED Recessed Swivel Downlight
RGD-JH2
Segment Wattage Range Lumen Range
Commercial &
Residential 9W 750lm
Related Products
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-JH2/9W/5CCT/120V/WH/D
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Color Dimmable
RGD (Rigid) JH2 (LED recessed swivel downlight) 9W 5CCT (5CCT selectable) 120 V WH (White)
BK (Black)
D (TRIAC dimmable)
Product Information
* Hole cut-out size Ø4”
Ordering
Code
Energy
Star Model Number Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
D (inch)*
Case
QTY.
3662180 Yes RGD-JH2/9W/5CCT/120V/WH/D 9 120 50,000 750 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 4.72” 10
3662181 Yes RGD-JH2/9W/5CCT/120V/BK/D 9 120 50,000 750 27/30/35/40/50 ≥90 Yes 4.72” 10
RGD-CDR RGD-CHY2 PRO-SP6 RGD-HS